
PLACE TIME BIB# LAST FIRST CITY ST. SEX AGE AWARD
1 19:28 57 SURDERSKI RAYMOND DOUGLASSVILLE PA M 49 TOP MALE
2 19:38 70 BEHM BEN BIRDSBORO PA M 25 1ST M20-29
3 21:14 18 HOUCK NOLAN DOUGLASSVILLE PA M 12 1ST M0-14
4 21:24 67 IACOBUCCI MICHAEL PHOENIXVILLE PA M 68 1ST M60-69
5 21:35 4 ARNOLD BRAEDEN READING PA M 19 1ST M1`5-19
6 22:10 5 ARNOLD KEITH READING PA M 50 1ST M50-59
7 22:25 69 SPARKS BRENT RED LION PA M 50 2ND M50-59
8 22:32 28 LEON GUERRERO NATHAN KING OF PRUSSIA PA M 27 2ND M20-29
9 22:33 47 REESE TABYN BIRDSBORO PA M 14 2ND M0-14

10 22:41 35 MENZIES JAMES GAITHERSBURG MD M 60 2ND M60-69
11 23:31 13 CREW ELI POTTSTOWN PA M 18 2ND M15-19
12 23:42 20 JOHNSON ROB ROBESONIA PA M 53 3RD M50-59
13 24:09 38 MOHN LAYTON READING PA M 12 3RD M0-14
14 24:14 55 SPENCER DANIEL BIRDSBORO PA M 38 1ST M30-39
15 24:56 6 BENOIT ASHLEY DOUGLASSVILLE PA F 22 TOP FEMALE
16 25:06 16 GAUCKER KEIRA COATESVILLE PA F 12 1ST F0-14
17 25:07 53 SNYDER LYDIA COATESVILLE PA F 13 2ND F0-14
18 25:16 1 ADAMS NOELLE READING PA F 13 3RD F0-14
19 25:35 30 LUBAS DENNIS PHOENIXVILLE PA M 48 1ST M40-49
20 25:38 68 STOUCH JEFF MOUNT JOY PA M 66 3RD M60-69
21 26:25 72 AUBREIGH UBA DOUGLASSVILLE PA F 21 1ST F20-29
22 26:51 24 KEMP JOSHUA BIRDSBORO PA M 42 2ND M40-49
23 26:59 21 KASE MARTHA BIRDSBORO PA F 48 1ST F40-49
24 27:46 32 MCCARTER KEVIN BIRDSBORO PA M 64
25 27:52 74 LEGO DANA READING PA F 37 1ST F30-39
26 28:10 9 BISCHOF BRIAN DOUGLASSVILLE PA M 53
27 28:12 33 MCCOUCH BOB DOUGLASSVILLE PA M 46 3RD M40-49
28 28:28 40 OLAFSON DAVID BIRDSBORO PA M 55 1ST M M.O. PACK
29 28:35 8 BICKINGS CHRIS BIRDSBORO PA M 55
30 28:37 3 ANTUNA MADELYN READING PA F 13 1ST F M.O.PACK
31 28:41 73 FLOOD SAMANTHA READING PA F 30 2ND F30-39
32 28:53 62 WALKER RANDY BIRDSBORO PA M 48
33 29:09 14 FOSS ABIGAIL BIRDSBORO PA F 29 2ND F20-29
34 29:10 15 FOSS CHAD BIRDSBORO PA M 31 2ND M30-39
35 29:20 29 LORISH CYNTHIA ALBURTIS PA F 57 1ST F50-59
36 29:43 7 BENOIT BEN DOUGLASSVILLE PA M 50
37 29:49 66 ZIEGLER ERIC BIRDSBORO PA M 38 3RD M30-39
38 30:02 45 PATTI JOANNE READING PA F 68 1ST F60-69
39 31:24 44 OTT RYAN BIRDSBORO PA M 35
40 31:27 56 SPENCER MEGAN BIRDSBORO PA F 39 3RD F30-39
41 31:29 27 KRESGE SUSAN DOUGLASSVILLE PA F 59 2ND F50-59
42 32:03 51 SHOWERS DIANNE LEBANON PA F 69 2ND F60-69
43 33:22 2 ANDREWS KAREN READING PA F 44 2ND F40-49



44 33:33 25 KEMP WHITNEY BIRDSBORO PA F 36
45 34:24 49 SCIASCIA KAREN PHOENIXVILLE PA F 66 3RD F60-69
46 34:59 54 SNYDER ERIKA COATESVILLE PA F 47 3RD F40-49
47 35:09 12 BORRELLI SUSAN GILBERTSVILLE PA F 45
48 35:13 34 MCGEE JESSICA BIRDSBORO PA F 46
49 36:22 63 WILLIAMS DESTINEE READING PA F 33
50 37:47 71 LESSIG ELIZABETH DOUGLASSVILLE PA F 26 3RD F20-29
51 38:13 46 PILON LACEY BIRDSBORO PA F 47
52 38:52 37 MOHN CANDICE READING PA F 46
53 38:58 65 YELENOC ADDISON BIRDSBORO PA F 19 1ST F15019
54 39:47 43 OTT ALEXANDRIA BIRDSBORO PA F 34
55 41:38 52 SHOWERS RICHARD LEBANON PA M 70 1ST M70+
56 43:51 17 GURTOWSKI SHELBY MOHNTON PA F 27
57 43:52 19 ISWALT ALEXIS READING PA F 26
58 43:54 26 KLINE CHRISTINA READING PA F 27
59 49:11 75 SPANGLER CARL EAST PETERSBURG PA M 66
60 49:13 61 TRULLINGER SAMANTHA POTTSTOWN PA F 9
61 49:17 39 MONFORT ASHLEY POTTSTOWN PA F 37
62 61:43 60 TRULLINGER OLIVER POTTSTOWN PA M 6
63 61:44 50 SEIBERT TOBY POTTSTOWN PA M 38


